Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Global Commercial Alias 3AXD50000192779
Product ID 3AXD50000192779
ABB Type Designation FPNO-21
Catalog Description FPNO-21; Two-port PROFINET IO adapter FPNO-21
General Information
Ordering
Romania (RO)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Two-port PROFINET IO adapter FPNO-21Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
0.835 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
0.046 kgProduct Net Weight
113 mmProduct Net
Depth /Length
44 mmProduct Net Height
168 mmProduct Net Width
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
FPNO-21 RETAIL PACKEDProduct Main Type
Fieldbus options for drivesProduct Name
Classifications
39122004UNSPSC
Environmental
923a429e-7ef9-4711-93e2-0c47b7cb9c22 Finland (FI)SCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
RLON-01
Technical data
RLON-01
Enclosure:
Mounting:
 Into its option slot inside the drive
Degree of protection:
IP 20
Ambient conditions:
The applicable ambient conditions specified for the drive in its
Hardware Manual are in effect.
Connectors:
� 34-pin parallel bus connector
� 5-pole screw type connector (detachable)
95
 m
m
34 mm
20
mm
62 mm
Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56